


1- Watch the video. Listen and repeat.

“Numbers”

2- Listen and write the number.

1- Q)
2- Q)
3- Q)
a- Q)
5- Q)
6- Q)

3- Match the word with the number.

S

)

O ||| |||+ ||WwW]| b |—

- Q)

8 Q)

9- Q)

10- Q)

11- Q)

FIVE

12- Q)

13- Q)

14- Q)

15- Q)

16- Q)

THIRTEEN

SEVEN

ZERO

EIGHTEEN

SIX

SIXTEEN

ONE

TWENTY

TEN

ELEVEN

THREE

FOURTEEN

NINE

NINETEEN

TWO

TWELVE

FOUR

FIFTEEN

17- Q)
18- Q)
19- Q)
20- Q)
21- Q)

11

12

13

14

15

16

1d

18

19







SEVEN

R

THREE

Elija un elemento.

TWENTY

~ NINE

Elija un elemento.

SIX
TWO

Elija un elemento

15

12

Addition and subtraction

4- Choose the correct answer.

2 NINE 3 TEN 4 FIVE
+ + +
FIVE EIGHT FOUR
Elija un elemento. Elija un elemento. Elija un elemento.
6 FIFTEEN 7 | SEVENTEEN 8 THIRTEEN
" TWO TWELVE " ONE
Elija un elemento. Elija un elemento. Elija un elemento.
| nnereen || EIGHT | *? | ELEVEN
~ SIXTEEN SEVEN FIVE
Elija un elemento. Elija un elemento. Elija un elemento.
5- Write the result in letters. Example: 3+5= EIGHT.
2 9 3 6 4 13
= S 2
6 19 7 20 8 17
9 14 16
10 15 1 10 12 18
/ 7 13




